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Estimation of PC recycling from
DVD by LCA

40 ¢

3+
30 f
5 +

20 +
15 £

10 £

Environmental Burden, (x 10-6 yrs'.l)

A\

Option 1 - Without ~ Option 2 - Recycling  Option 3 - Recycling
Recycling (PC at 50%) (PC at 100%)

* Recycle 1970
1970
1968
1972
1974
1976 1976

1973 2 1979

1991

6300m/s
1.70GPa

15



IC

100 % [—=es=3I]:--

-r

Grade Quality
T Technology

- -

innovation

0% — 100 %
Recovery

Triboelectric
Charging Series
of Plastic

(+, positive end) ABS-PET-PS -PE-PP-PVC (negative end, -

16



75

v m

SiC

FH-Fal Fy FARITTLEVARNTRNLNELE

1/2

-

* TS P SARET Lo FARSROAEEN M TRALTULMERAE LTS

Frhn B EEIT L AT R BT N oMo EL. ReRsE 8

FEARECAS N EREEETT L TR

BaTiO3, Pd, Feed

BaTiO,

17



90

DMF
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Primary components of dentistry waste samples ppm

Au Pd Pt Cu Zn Fe Ni Hel45

mol/L 40ml

1554 2344 103 11000 2240 3741
412

@ Leaching time: 2 Hours
NaClO;0.005mol/L.

Residue +HCI 6.0 mol/L
SR
NaCl0,0.47 mol/L
Filtation EuCEPRIE

Residue 20ml
(Solid)

° Leaching time: 2 Hours

Au Pd Pt Cu

Leachmg (%)

Au Pd Pt Cu Zn
1 259 -
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Bi In

Cu,Pb,Zn

LCA

/1kg

Goro nickel project

Limonite, Saprolite
500 /

HPAL High Pressure Acid Leaching
SX Solvent Extraction)
NiO:60,000t/y, CoCo3: 4,600t/y
500 /

Itis located on the South Pacific island of New Caledonia,
an overseas territorial community of France.
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Greenhouse effect
Acid precipitate
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A B
Wastes Circulation
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